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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	TE0134A
	文件：696.99 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Band Stop Filter 733/760 MHz SMD 3.0?3.0mm
	TAI-SAW
TAI-SAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

	

	0134
	文件：797.01 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	DIN circular connectors
	LUMBERG
Lumberg

	

	AR0134
	文件：1.3544 Mbytes
Page：41 Pages


	Inch 1.2 Mp CMOS Digital Image Sensor with Global Shutter
	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半導體安森美半導體公司

	

	AR0134CS
	文件：259.44 Kbytes
Page：29 Pages


	1/3??nch 1.2 Mp CMOS Digital Image Sensor
	ONSEMION Semiconductor
安森美半導體安森美半導體公司

	

	BL-BX0134
	文件：284.58 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	LED LAMPS
	BRIGHTNINGBO BRIGHT ELECTRIC CO.,LTD
寧波明光寧波明光電器有限公司

	

	CN-0134
	文件：404.11 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Broadband Low Error Vector Magnitude (EVM) Direct Conversion Transmitter
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	

	MAANAT0134
	文件：439.19 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Slimline RFID Antenna - Europe Dual Circular Polarized, 865-868 MHz
	MACOM
Tyco Electronics

	

	RC0134A
	文件：112.04 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	REVERSE TRANSIENT RATED
	SSDI
SSDI

	

	TR0134A
	文件：158.65 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	0.1 AMP, 1000 Volts High Voltage, Medium Power NPN Transistor
	SSDI
SSDI

	

	TV0134A
	文件：334.76 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	SMD 8.2x6.0 VCO
	TAI-SAW
TAI-SAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

	

	TZ0134A
	文件：209.49 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	SMD 3.5x6 16.367667MHz Crystal Resonator

Features:
?SurfaceMountSeamWeldPackage
?ExcellentAging
?GoodFrequencyPerturbationandStabilityovertemperature
?UltraMiniaturePackage

DescriptionandApplications:
Surfacemount3.5mmx6.0mmcrystalresonatorforuseinwirelesstelecommunications
devices,especiallyforan
	TAI-SAW
TAI-SAW TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市安富世紀電子有限公司
	TE0137A
	TST
	21+
	
	50000
	全新原裝正品現貨,支持訂貨
	詢價
	深圳市軒祺電子有限公司
	TE0137A
	TST
	22+
	
	10000
	只做原裝，可配單
	詢價
	深圳市威雅利發展有限公司
	TE0137A
	TST
	1951
	
	1000
	一級代理,專注軍工、汽車、醫療、工業、新能源、電力
	詢價
	深圳市星辰微電科技有限公司
	TE0137A
	TST
	23+
	SMD
	56000
	TST全系列在售,支持實單
	詢價
	深圳市德創芯微科技有限公司
	TE0137A
	TST
	1951
	
	1000
	全新原裝,支持實單,假一罰十,德創芯微
	詢價
	柒號芯城電子商務(深圳)有限公司
	TE0137A
	TST
	2023+
	
	700000
	柒號芯城跟原廠的距離只有0.07公分
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	TE0137A
	TST
	23+
	
	5780
	SMD
	詢價
	深圳市納立科技有限公司
	TE0142A
	TST
	三年內
	
	1983
	納立只做原裝正品13590203865
	詢價
	深圳市毅創弘電子科技有限公司
	TE0142A
	TST
	22+
	
	88660
	一級代理,原裝現貨,承諾每一片都來自原廠
	詢價
	天津市博通航睿技術有限公司
	TE0142A
	TST
	1911
	
	140
	全新原裝 實單必成
	詢價


        

        更多TE0134A供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 14:46:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	TE0135A
	TE0137A
	TE0142A
	TE0143B
	TE0145A
	TE0149A
	TE015
	TE0151A
	TE0158A
	TE0167AA3213
	TE030
	TE034003-1
	TE044003-1
	TE044003-4
	TE050120
	TE054003-1
	TE054003-6
	TE067
	TE0701-06
	TE0706
	TE071
	TE0720-03-14S-1C
	TE0720-03-1CR
	TE0720-03-2IF
	TE0720-03-2IFC8
	TE0726
	TE0790-03
	TE082603-1
	TE082703-1
	TE082703-3
	TE084005-2
	TE092701-1
	TE092701-3
	TE092703-2
	TE092703-5
	TE092703-7
	TE092705-3
	TE092705-5
	TE093103-1
	TE10_16
	TE1000B33RJ
	TE100A100RJ
	TE100A10KJ
	TE100A1K0J
	TE100B100RJ


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	TE0136A
	TE0137B
	TE0143A
	TE0144A
	TE0146A
	TE0149BA1524
	TE0150A
	TE0155A
	TE0161A
	TE02
	TE031
	TE040
	TE044003-2
	TE049
	TE050200
	TE054003-2
	TE065
	TE0701
	TE0703
	TE0706-02
	TE0720
	TE0720-03-1CF
	TE0720-03-1QF
	TE0720-03-2IFC3
	TE0720-03-L1IF
	TE0726-03-41C64-A
	TE082305-1
	TE082603-2
	TE082703-2
	TE084003-1
	TE092603-1
	TE092701-2
	TE092701-4
	TE092703-4
	TE092703-6
	TE092705-1
	TE092705-4
	TE092705-6
	TE10
	TE100
	TE100A
	TE100A100RK
	TE100A10KK
	TE100A1K0K
	TE100B100RK
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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